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(1) 1D DEEZERK

import pandas as pd
movie = pd.read_csv('movie.csv', index_col="movie_title")

crit_al = movie.imdb_score > 8
crit_a2 = movie.content_rating == 'PG-13'
crit_a3 = (movie.title_year < 2000) | (movie.title_year > 2009)

final_crit_a = crit_al & crit_a2 & crit_a3

(2) 22 DELEZ/ERL

crit_b1 = movie.imdb_score > 5

crit_b2 = movie.content_rating == 'R’

crit_b3 = (movie.title_year >= 2000) | (movie.title_year <= 2010)
final_crit_b = crit_b1 & crit_b2 & crit_b3

(3) 22DEEELSDNE E D, THICKD EESSHDOEEITER T DMEDBoolean Seriesh'E 5%

final_crit_all = final_crit_a | final_crit_b
final_crit_all.head()

movie_title

Avatar False

Pirates of the Caribbean: At World's End  False
Spectre False

The Dark Knight Rises True

Star Wars: Episode VIl - The Force Awakens False
dtype: bool

(4) Boolean SeriesW\ TEcS, T—FZ 74T VTS BEDICA VT VI REEFICET

movie| final_crit_all].head()

5

color director_name num_critic_for_reviews duration director_facebook_likes actor_3_facebook_likes

movie_title
The Dark .
Knight Color  Clristopher 813.0  164.0 22000.0
. Nolan

Rises
The Color Joss Whedon 703.0 173.0 0.0

Avengers

Captain
America: Color Anthony Russo 516.0 147.0 94.0

Civil War

23000.0

19000.0

11000.0



color director_name num_critic_for_reviews

movie_title

Terminator
3: Rise of Color Jonathan
the Mostow

Machines

Guardians
of the Color James Gunn
Galaxy

5 rows x 27 columns
D

# S EBET DL

duration
280.0 109.0
653.0 121.0

movie[final_crit_all][['imdb_score', 'content_rating', 'title_year']]

imdb_score content_rating title_year

movie_title
The Dark Knight Rises 8.5
The Avengers 8.1
Captain America: Civil War 8.2
Terminator 3: Rise of the Machines 6.4
Guardians of the Galaxy 8.1
Rampage 6.3
Slacker 7.1
The Puffy Chair 6.6
Clean 6.9
El Mariachi 6.9

1933 rows x 3 columns

PG-13

PG-13

PG-13

PG-13

2012.0

2012.0

2016.0

2003.0

2014.0

2009.0

1991.0

2005.0

2004.0

1992.0

84.0

571.0

director_facebook_likes actor_3_facebook_likes

191.0

3000.0
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print(type(final_crit_all))
final_crit_all

<class 'pandas.core.series.Series'>

movie_title

Avatar False

Pirates of the Caribbean: At World's End  False
Spectre False

The Dark Knight Rises True

Star Wars: Episode VII - The Force Awakens False

Signed Sealed Delivered False

The Following False
A Plague So Pleasant False

Shanghai Calling False



My Date with Drew
Length: 4916, dtype: bool

cols = ['imdb_score', 'content_rating', 'title_year']

movie_filtered = movie.loc[final_crit_all, cols]

movie_filtered

movie_title

The Dark Knight Rises

The Avengers

Captain America: Civil War
Terminator 3: Rise of the Machines

Guardians of the Galaxy

Rampage
Slacker

The Puffy Chair
Clean

El Mariachi

1933 rows x 3 columns
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